BA_EE371 // v2.1 // Modification rights reserved
User Manual
EE371
Compact Dew Point Sensor
E+E Elektronik Ges.m.b.H. doesn't accept warranty and liability claims neither upon this publication nor in case of
improper treatment of the described products.
The document may contain technical inaccuracies and typographical errors. The content will be revised on a
regular basis. These changes will be implemented in later versions. The described products can be improved and

13User Manual EE371 Compact Dew Point Senor
9	 Accessories
Description Order code
EE-PCS Product Configuration Adapter EE-PCA
Connection cable for connecting the EE371 with EE-PCA HA011063
RS232 interface cable for connecting the EE371 with EE-PCS HA010304
Sampling cell G 1/2" with quick connector HA050102
Sampling cell NPT with bleed screw HA050107
Sampling cell G 1/2" for atmospheric dew point HA050106
Basic sampling cell G 1/2" HA050103
Basic sampling cell NPT HA050105
10	 Technical Data
Measurands
Dew point (Td)
Measuring range 		  -60...60 °C Td (-76...140 °F Td)